Saginaw Valley State University
Girls Indoor Meet - Ryder Center

February 13, 2008

Shot Put

Judea Walker
Ashlyn Gulvas
Laura Yhdaey
Amanda Blaney
Carly Nuerminger
Kayla Brindley
Seri Nard

Kerry Esckelson

Long Jump

Nicole Yancho
Elizabeth Willford
Lindsay Stidhan
Kristi Essenmacher
Danielle Milan
Kaitlin Gall
Heather Heraott
Breann Schramski

High Jump
Kaylynn Dimond
Adrianna Yancho
Tory Schiller
Kristeen Soper
Danielle Milen

Pole Vault
Elizabeth Willford
Lindsay Stidnam
Hannah Kratz
Mary Laethem
Carley Shann
April Whelan

Triple Jump
Dynasty McGee
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Gladwin

\%
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SSC
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4'4"
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3200 Relay

60 Meter Hurdles
Sarah Kawiecki
Sarahnah Kassuba
Alena Bogar
Amber Reichle
Kayle Ridley
Brittany Dobson
Hannah Johnson
Santana Edler

60 Meter Dash
Dynasty McGee
Angle Brooks
Chelsea Dubey
Kalena Franklin
Brittany Butts

Kristi Essenmacher
Elizabeth Willford
Alena Bogar

400 Meter Dash
Angie Brooks
Carlisa Trerino
Brittany Dobson
Kristen Dryer
Amanda Olds
China McGree
Kaylynn Dimond
Nicole Yancho

800 Meter Dash
Tressanique Hampton
Maria Kulka

Hayley Ladi

Julia Abramson
Stephanie McMall

Unattached
Gaylord

Bad River Runers
Bay Area Runners
Vassar

Michigan All Stars
St. Francis
Vassar

Michigan All Stars
Unattached
Unattached

Northern Michigan Flyers

Bay Area Runners
Bad Axe
Gladwin
Bad River Runners

Unattached
Unattached
MI All Stars
Gaylord
Gaylord

MI All Stars
Gladwin
Infinity

MI

Gaylord

Complete Runners
Bay Area Runners
Unattached

10.08
10.49
10.59
10.66
10.95
11.16
11.23
11.46

8.09
8.15
8.41
8.42
8.56
8.58
8.85
9.06

59.58

1:05.11
1:05.17
1:06.90
1:07.29
1:07.96
1:08.38
1:09.63

2:28.64
2:40.52
2:42.49
2:45.49
2:46.37



Ashley Schiefer
Dana Cardinal
Tequila Fluker

1600 Meter Run
Caitlin Litz

Rachel Quaintance
Melanie Brender
Emily Martinez
Francie Phillips
Erin Smigielski
Sloan Secord

1600 Meter Relay
MI All Stars

Barriers Runners Club

Herbes Runners
SSC
Infinity

800 Meter Relay
Ogemaw
Gaylord

St. Francis

Distance Medley Relay

Herbs
Ledges

3200 Meter
Rachel Quaintance
Amanda Paris
Carrie Johnson
Sloan Secord
Chelsla Farquhar
Morgan McCardel
Amber Kassuba

Vassar
Unattached
MI All Stars

No Barrier Harries
Unattached

No Barrier Harries
No Barrier Harries
Bay City Western
No Barrier Harries
GTC

4:18.62
4:28.97
4:30.71
5:08.39
5:14.78

2:05.82
2:06.77
2:22.62

13:35.16
14:07.28

Unattached
Runners

Northern Mich.
Gaylord Track Club
Ledges Track Club
TCSF

GTC

2:48.90
2:53.01
2:54.39

5:40.14
5:42.28
5:42.80
5:42.85
5:43.07
5:45.56
5:48.84

11:55.08
12:06.04
12:06.57
12:16.57
12:31.43
12:45.52
12:45.65



Erin May TTT 12:55.84



